’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 159901

166976

164993

162243

165916

163435

171222

175500

168518

172498

175627

175961

166354

175959

165163

171259

175751

172691

169060

170972

174363

176155

175965

176359

176203

176989

176067

175962

177914

177588

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

AYTPAZ NIKOAAOZ
E=APXOY XTE®ANOZ
TAAIAAOYPOZ AAEZANAPOZ

TZOYTZHZ AITEAOZ

XPYZOZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOX

AIAMANTIAHZ IQANNHZ

MMATZIOZ IQANNHZ

MANIOYAAKHX ATTEAOZ

KYPITZHZ IQANNHZ

KAKITZHZ BAZIAHZ

KANAPHZ IQANNHZ

KOPOZIAHZ ®QTIOZ

2MANOAHMHTPIOY ZTYAIANOZ

ZYTOYPHZ FEQPIIOx

METPOMOYAOZ MAPKEAAOX

POKKOZX AITEAOZ

AIOAIOZ EMMANOYHA

METPOMOYAOZ MIXAHA

MNAATIFTKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

FEQPIIOY ZAXAPIAZ

XPIZTOAOYAQY METPOX

NTOYNIAAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ

FAMAAHZ EYZTPATIOZ

MAMAAAKHZ IQANNHZ

KAPABAZIAHZ BAZIAEIOX

2KYAOYPAKHZ EMMANOYHA

PANTOIKOBITZ EYAITEAOZ

APIYPOMOYAOZ IQANNHX

MNITENHXZ OEOAQPOZ

MOAYAQPOZ EYAITEAOZ

révvnon

06/26/2006
02/26/2006
10/17/2006
10/05/2006
05/17/2006
06/28/2006
11/25/2007
08/26/2006
09/21/2006
03/23/2007
07/07/2007
01/04/2007
07/19/2006
03/05/2007
04/17/2006
06/08/2007
08/09/2006
03/02/2007
04/02/2006
02/08/2006
04/30/2008
12/08/2006
07/28/2008
12/07/2007
08/17/2006
02/13/2007
08/12/2008

10/10/2008

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

NMPOAIQNIZTIKH AroprPIA
100 M AINAA NEAIAA

OAYMIM.BO50m
K.0.IQAN 50m
OAYMIM.BO50m
AZ.AAMI.I50m
ATAAN.©GE 50m
AIl 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
NOXAN 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
AIl 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
AKOX 50m
MOX.AH=050m
NOXAN 50m
NOBOYA 50m
AIl 50m
AEA®BOA 50m
NOBOYA 50m
NOXAN 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
NOXAN 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
NOXAN 50m
AKOX 50m

K.O.KAAA 50m

03/11/2006 AAP-TITA 50m

08/13/2008 MOZ.AH=050m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01.01

03.39

06.67

06.92

08.20

08.89

09.10

09.53

12.39

12.39

13.25

13.51

14.90

16.59

16.61

17.15

18.24

18.30

19.45

19.56

19.97

20.42

22.63

25.74

28.37

28.57

28.57

28.80

32.62

35.37

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/18/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
03/18/2017
01/25/2017
12/11/2016
06/17/2017
03/11/2017
06/24/2017
03/11/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
12/11/2016
04/09/2017
06/17/2017
03/11/2017
06/24/2017
03/18/2017
03/11/2017
06/17/2017
03/18/2017
06/17/2017
12/11/2016
02/19/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017

03/11/2017

KaTtny

MnPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al

MPO Al

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.
XEIM.AFQN.
HMTEXKOAXI
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEX
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOA
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.ATFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXAT
HMTEX
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOA
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEX
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEX
HMTEXBE
HMEPTEXNKP
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.OP.
HM.OP.

XEIMTEXNOT

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MNTOA.
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
XI0x
MEIPAIAZ
XANIA
NZMYP
XI0x
NZMYP
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
XANIA
NZMYP
XI0x
MNTOA.
NZMYP
XANIA
MNTOA.
XANIA
NTOAEM
HPAKAEIO
NZMYP
IQANNINA
IQANNINA

NZMYP

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 337 anod 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 159901

166976

163435

162243

164993

165916

171222

168518

166354

175961

176989

175959

174363

175965

176067

162353

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

AYTPAZ NIKOAAOZ
E=APXOY XTE®ANOZ
AIAMANTIAHZ IQANNHZ
TZOYTZHZ AITEAOZ

TAAIAAOYPOZ AAEZANAPOZ

XPYZOZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOX

MMATZIOZ IQANNHZ

KYPITZHZ IQANNHZ

2MANOAHMHTPIOY ZTYAIANOX

KOPOZIAHZ ®QTIOZ

2KYAOYPAKHZ EMMANOYHA

ZYTOYPHZ FEQPIIOx

XPIZTOAOYAQY METPOX

FAMAAHZ EYZTPATIOZ

PANTOIKOBITZ EYAITEAOZ

AMMATZIAHZ XTYAIANOZ

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

révvnon Swu Alao

NMPOAIQNIZTIKH AroprPIA
200 M AINAA MNEAIAA

06/26/2006 OAYMI.BO50m
02/26/2006 K.0.IQAN 50m
06/28/2006 AIl 50m
10/05/2006 AZ.AAMIM.I50m
10/17/2006 OAYMMN.BO50m
05/17/2006 ATAAN.OE 50m
11/25/2007 AE XAIAAP50m
09/21/2006 TAAYKOZ 50m
07/19/2006 AEA.MTOA 50m
01/04/2007 K.O.KAAA 50m
02/13/2007 NOXAN 50m
03/05/2007 K.O.KAAA 50m
04/30/2008 NOBOYA 50m
07/28/2008 K.O.KAAA 50m
50m

08/12/2008 AKOX

05/08/2006 AEA.MTOA 50m

Enidoon

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

03:

03:

13.42

17.10

23.81

27.21

27.80

28.83

30.07

36.28

44.54

46.27

51.88

53.79

55.91

59.42

11.71

29.11

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/18/2017
03/18/2017
06/24/2017
06/11/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
04/09/2017
01/22/2017
06/11/2017
03/18/2017
06/17/2017
03/18/2017
04/09/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017

01/22/2017

KaTtny

MnPO Al
MPO Al
NPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
NPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al

MPO Al

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEXKOA
HM.OP.
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.ATFQN.
HMTEXAT
HMEPTEXN
HM.OP.
XEIM.ATFQN.
HMTEX
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEXAT
XEIM.AFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.

HM.TEX.KOA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MNTOA.
MNTOA.
XI0x
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
MTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
XANIA
MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOA.
XAIAAPI

NAPIZA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 338 anod 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 159901

166976

165916

162243

171222

164993

163435

175627

172498

171506

175961

165163

167558

165332

168518

166354

175959

172209

175500

171259

174363

162353

172691

170972

176359

169060

175965

177914

176203

176067

Aywvicua:

1 166976

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

AYTPAZ NIKOAAOZ

E=APXOY XTE®ANOZ

XPYZOZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOX

TZOYTZHZ AITEAOZ

MMATZIOZ IQANNHX

TAAIAAOYPOZ AAEZANAPOZ

AIAMANTIAHZ IQANNHZ

KANAPHZ IQANNHZ

KAKITZHZ BAZIAHZ

MMOY®IAHZ APIZTOTEAHZ

KOPOZIAHZ ®QTIOZ

METPOMOYAOZ MAPKEAAOZ

KAPKANTOZ IQANNHZ

AZHMAKOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOX

KYPITZHZ IQANNHZ

2MANOAHMHTPIOY ZTYAIANOX

ZYTOYPHZ FEQPIIO

MMEKOZ TPYOQN IAZQN

MANIOYAAKHX ATTEAOZ

POKKOZX AITEAOZ

XPIZTOAOYAQY METPOX

AMMATZIAHZ XTYAIANOZ

METPOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA

FEQPIIOY ZAXAPIAZ

MANAAAKHZ IQANNHZ

MNAATITKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

FAMAAHZ EYZTPATIOZ

MNITENHXZ ©OEOAQPOZ

KAPABAZIAHZ BAZIAEIOX

PANTOIKOBITZ EYAITEAOZ

E=APXOY ZTE®ANOZ

révvnon

06/26/2006
02/26/2006
05/17/2006
10/05/2006
11/25/2007
10/17/2006
06/28/2006
07/07/2007
03/23/2007
11/26/2006
01/04/2007
04/17/2006
08/21/2006
01/08/2006
09/21/2006
07/19/2006
03/05/2007
10/05/2007
08/26/2006
06/08/2007
04/30/2008
05/08/2006

03/02/2007

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

NMPOAIQNIZTIKH AroprPIA
50 M AINAA MNEAIAA

OAYMIM.BO50m

K.0.IQAN 50m

ATAAN.©GE 50m

AZ.AAMI.I50m

AE XAIAAP50m

OAYMIM.BO50m

AIl

50m

ANOAPIYP 50m

AIl

50m

NAO

50m

K.O.KAAA 50m

AKOX

50m

AAP-TITA 50m

AGA.OM.I 50m

FAAYKOZ 50m

AEA.MTOA 50m

K.O.KAAA 50m

AGA.OM.I 50m

NOXAN

50m

MO>.AH=050m

NOBOYA 50m

AEA.MTOA 50m

NOBOYA 50m

02/08/2006 AEA®BOA 50m

12/07/2007 NOXAN 50m

04/02/2006 AIl 50m
07/28/2008 K.O.KAAA 50m
03/11/2006 AAP-TITA 50m
08/17/2006 K.O.KAAA 50m

08/12/2008 AKOX 50m

400 M AINAA NMEAIAA

02/26/2006 K.0.IQAN 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

04:

27.64

28.13

28.58

28.68

29.80

29.99

30.33

31.93

32.13

32.95

33.08

33.16

33.16

33.17

33.25

33.35

33.68

33.88

33.90

33.95

34.08

34.13

34.50

35.01

36.13

36.27

37.15

37.41

37.77

37.80

50.60

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/19/2017
06/11/2017
03/19/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
03/12/2017
04/19/2017
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
01/22/2017
02/12/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
06/11/2017
03/19/2017
06/11/2017
06/17/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
03/19/2017
03/12/2017
12/11/2016
06/17/2017
01/25/2017
03/19/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016

12/11/2016

06/11/2017

KaTtny

MnPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
NPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
NPO Al

MPO Al

MnPO Al

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOA
HMTEXBE
HMTEXBE
HMEPTEXN
HM.OP.B.EA
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.OP.
XEIM.AFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEX
HMTEXAT
HMTEXAT
XEIM.ATFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXBE
HMTEX
HMTEXKOAXI
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.
HMTEXBE

HMEP.TEXN.

HM.OP.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MNTOA.
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
NZMYP
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
NZMYP
XI0x
MNTOAEM
MNTOAEM
NZMYP
NAPIZA
XAIAAPI
NZMYP
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
XAIAAPI
XANIA
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOA.
NZMYP
MNTOAEM
XANIA
XI0x
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
NTOAEM

MEIPAIAZ

IQANNINA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 339 anod 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 167090

171506

171176

163435

175627

170876

175961

171222

170733

172498

176989

175682

168518

165312

170972

176357

169060

174539

170188

175959

175500

175751

166354

162353

176980

165308

171259

176155

176402

176158

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

MAYPOMMATHZ NIKOAAOX
MMOY®IAHZ APIZTOTEAHZ
MIXAHAIAHZ AGANAZIOZ
AIAMANTIAHZ IQANNHZ
KANAPHZ IQANNHZ
TZIONAKHZ ANAXTAZIOZ
KOPOZIAHZ ®QTIOZ
MMATZIOZ IQANNHZ
EAEYOEPIAAHX MANATIQTHZ
KAKITZHZ BAZIAHZ
2KYAOYPAKHZ EMMANOYHA
MANANTQNHZ IQANNHZ
KYPITZHZ IQANNHZ
MMPEKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
FEQPIIOY ZAXAPIAZ
KEZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX
MNAATITKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZENITIAHZ ANAZTAZIOX
NIKOAAQY IQANNHZ
ZYTOYPHZ FEQPIIO
MANIOYAAKHX ATTEAOZ

AIOAIOZ EMMANOYHA

2MANOAHMHTPIOY ZTYAIANOX

AMMATZIAHZ XTYAIANOZ

NTOMENOZ FrEQPIIOx

NITZAZ AHMHTPIOX

POKKOZX AITEAOZ

NTOYNIAAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ

FAYKOZ ZMYPIAQN

KOYMANAPAKHZ EYTYXHZ

révvnon

05/12/2006
11/26/2006
10/01/2007
06/28/2006
07/07/2007
10/15/2007
01/04/2007
11/25/2007
08/28/2007
03/23/2007
02/13/2007
06/03/2006
09/21/2006
04/25/2006
02/08/2006
05/03/2007
04/02/2006
01/20/2006
10/06/2007
03/05/2007
08/26/2006
08/09/2006
07/19/2006
05/08/2006
10/10/2006
09/23/2006
06/08/2007
12/08/2006
05/24/2008

02/15/2008

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

NMPOAIQNIZTIKH AroprPIA
50 M ENI®ANEIAZ

1.0.OEZZA 50m
NAO 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
AIl 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
I.0.OEZZA50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
I1.0.©EZZA50m
AIl 50m
NOXAN 50m
N.E.AAPIZ 50m

FAAYKOZ 50m

APETH 50m
AEA®BOA 50m
NOXAN 50m
AIl 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
NOXAN 50m
NOXAN 50m

AEA.MTOA 50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
APETH 50m
MO>.AH=050m
NOXAN 50m
NOBOYA 50m

NOXAN 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

25.62

26.90

27.30

28.39

29.08

29.16

29.21

29.79

30.14

30.27

31.34

31.49

32.14

32.21

32.22

32.41

32.78

33.59

34.06

34.61

34.66

34.66

34.68

34.92

35.02

35.88

36.52

37.14

37.76

42.73

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/19/2017
03/19/2017
12/11/2016
01/25/2017
06/11/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
02/12/2017
06/11/2017
03/19/2017
06/17/2017
01/22/2017
12/11/2016
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
06/17/2017
06/24/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
06/11/2017
04/09/2017
06/17/2017
01/22/2017
01/22/2017
03/12/2017
06/11/2017
02/12/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017

04/09/2017

KaTtny

MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
NPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
NPO Al
MPO Al

nPO Al

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIM.AFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXKOAXI
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.ATFQN.
HMEPOPTK
HM.OP.
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEX
HM.TEX.KOA
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.OP.
HMTEX
HMTEXKOA
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.OP.
HMEPTEXAN
HMTEX
HM.TEX.KOA
HM.TEX.KOA
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPOPTK
HMEPTEXAN
HMEP.TEXN.

HMEPTEXAN

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MNTOA.
MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
XI0x
XAIAAPI
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
XANIA
NAPIZA
MEIPAIAZ
XAIAAPI
IQANNINA
XANIA
XI0x
XAIAAPI
MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA
XANIA
XANIA
NAPIZA
NAPIZA
NZMYP
XAIAAPI
MEIPAIAZ
XANIA
XAIAAPI

XANIA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 340 anod 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 167090

163435

171176

171506

170733

170876

172498

168518

175682

175500

171222

175961

175751

170188

176980

169060

176989

165312

162353

165308

174539

176155

176357

176402

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

MAYPOMMATHZ NIKOAAOX
AIAMANTIAHZ IQANNHZ
MIXAHAIAHZ AGANAZIOZ
MMOY®IAHZ APIZTOTEAHZ
EAEYOEPIAAHX MANATIQTHZ
TZIONAKHZ ANAXTAZIOZ
KAKITZHZ BAZIAHZ
KYPITZHZ IQANNHZ
MAMNANTQNHZ IQANNHZ
MANIOYAAKHX ATTEAOZ
MMATZIOZ IQANNHX
KOPOZIAHZ ®QTIOZ
AIOAIOZ EMMANOYHA
NIKOAAQY IQANNHZ
NTOMENOZ FrEQPIIOx
MNAATIFTKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2KYAOYPAKHZ EMMANOYHA
MMPEKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AMMATZIAHZ XTYAIANOZ
NITZAZ AHMHTPIOX
ZENITIAHZ ANAZTAZIO
NTOYNIAAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
FKEZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX

FAYKOZ ZMYPIAQN

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

révvnon Swu Alao

NMPOAIQNIZTIKH AroprPIA
100 M ENI®ANEIAZ

05/12/2006 1.0.0EZZA50m
06/28/2006 AIl 50m
10/01/2007 TAAYKOZ 50m

11/26/2006 NAO 50m
08/28/2007 1.0.0EXZA50m
10/15/2007 1.0.0EXXA50m
03/23/2007 AIl 50m
09/21/2006 TAAYKOZ 50m
06/03/2006 N.E.AAPIZ 50m

08/26/2006 NOXAN 50m

11/25/2007 AE XAIAAP50m

01/04/2007 K.O.KAAA 50m
08/09/2006 NOXAN 50m
10/06/2007 TAAYKOX 50m
10/10/2006 FTAAYKOZ 50m
04/02/2006 AIl 50m
02/13/2007 NOXAN 50m
04/25/2006 APETH 50m

05/08/2006 AEA.MTOA 50m
09/23/2006 APETH 50m

01/20/2006 AEA®MEP 50m

12/08/2006 NOXAN 50m
05/03/2007 NOXAN 50m
05/24/2008 NOBOYA 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

56.44

59.65

00.56

01.64

04.43

07.54

08.25

09.54

10.18

10.29

10.65

11.33

14.79

15.41

16.11

16.16

16.69

17.43

20.15

24.55

25.99

26.21

27.30

27.64

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/18/2017
06/24/2017
03/11/2017
01/22/2017
06/11/2017
03/18/2017
06/24/2017
06/11/2017
01/22/2017
06/17/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
06/17/2017
12/11/2016
03/11/2017
04/19/2017
06/17/2017
06/11/2017
01/22/2017
06/11/2017
01/22/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017

06/11/2017

KaTtny

MPO Al
NPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
NPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
NPO Al
MPO Al

nPO Al

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEXKOA
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.TEX.KOA
HM.OP.
XEIM.AFQN.
HMTEXKOA
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.TEX.KOA
HMTEX
HMTEXAT
HM.OP.
HMTEX
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOA
HMTEX
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.TEX.KOA
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPTEXN
HMEPTEXAN
HMEPTEXAN

HMEP.TEXN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MNTOA.
XI0x
NZMYP
NAPIZA
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
XI0x
XAIAAPI
NAPIZA
XANIA
MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA
XANIA
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
XI0x
XANIA
XAIAAPI
NAPIZA
XAIAAPI
NZMYP
XANIA
XANIA

XAIAAPI

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 341 anod 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 167090

171176

171506

163435

175682

170733

170876

175961

176980

176357

176155

168518

175500

170972

175751

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

MAYPOMMATHZ NIKOAAOX
MIXAHAIAHZ AGANAZIOZ
MMOY®IAHZ APIZTOTEAHZ
AIAMANTIAHZ IQANNHZ
MAMNANTQNHZ IQANNHZ
EAEYOEPIAAHZ MANATIQTHZ
TZIONAKHZ ANAXTAZIOZ
KOPOZIAHZ ®QTIOZ
NTOMENOZ FrEQPrIOx
KEZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX
NTOYNIAAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
KYPITZHZ IQANNHZ
MANIOYAAKHX ATTEAOZ
FEQPIIOY ZAXAPIAZ

AIOAIOZ EMMANOYHA

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

révvnon Swu Alao

NMPOAIQNIZTIKH AroprPIA
200 M EMNI®ANEIAZ

05/12/2006 1.0.0EZZA50m

10/01/2007 TAAYKOZ 50m
11/26/2006 NAO 50m
06/28/2006 AIl 50m

06/03/2006 N.E.AAPIZ 50m

08/28/2007 1.0.0EXZA50m

10/15/2007 1.0.0EXXA50m

01/04/2007 K.O.KAAA 50m

10/10/2006 FTAAYKOZ 50m

05/03/2007 NOXAN 50m

12/08/2006 NOXAN 50m

09/21/2006 TAAYKOZ 50m

08/26/2006 NOXAN 50m

02/08/2006 AEA®BOA 50m

08/09/2006 NOXAN 50m

Enidoon

02:

:05.78

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

03:

03:

15.48

17.44

19.34

26.80

27.20

30.31

33.33

44.60

46.77

50.27

55.01

58.65

01.84

22.19

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/18/2017
04/09/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
02/12/2017
01/22/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
04/09/2017
06/17/2017
06/17/2017
03/11/2017
04/09/2017
03/18/2017

04/09/2017

KaTtny

MPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
NPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
MnPO Al
MPO Al
nPO Al
MPO Al
MPO Al

MPO Al

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEXAT
XEIM.ATFQN.
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.B.EA
HM.TEX.KOA
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.
HMTEXAT
HMTEX
HMTEX
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPTEXAN
XEIM.AIFQN.

HMEPTEXAN

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
NAPIZA
NAPIZA
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
MEIPAIAZ
XANIA
XANIA
NZMYP
XANIA
MNTOA.

XANIA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 342 anod 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

OAYMIM.BO50m
AIl 50m
MOX.AH=050m
NHPIQAN 50m
NOXAN 50m
NHPIQAN 50m
AIl 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
MOX.AH=050m
AIl 50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
MOX.AH=050m
O.E.A/N.A.50m
AIl 50m
NOXAN 50m
MOZ.IQAN 50m
NOXAN 50m
NOAAE= 50m

MOX.AH=050m

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: TMPOAI/ZTIKH KOPITZIA
Ay®viopa: 100 M AINAA MEAINA
1 164990 TZIAQNH NATAAIA 11/14/2006
169062 MAOYMH ANTITONH 01/03/2006
170228 TMOAYAQPOY AIKATEPINH 05/23/2006
162817 TMAMMA ®PEIAEPIKH ATAMH 01/22/2006
169541 OPAIKIAAAKH AEZMOINA 02/21/2006
170893 MIZAHAIAH EAIZZABET 03/31/2006
163433 MNATMENTZH AGHNA-BAZIAIKH 03/01/2006
164291 MIMAPAH KQNZTANTINA 03/14/2006
170229 KATZAITH ANNA AYAIA 01/06/2006
174006 KAPAAZINAPH NIKH MAPIA 01/01/2007
176137 XATZOMNOYAOQOY EAIZABET 02/14/2006
168158 MYPIAAOY XPYZANGH 05/23/2006
177437 AYTPA NIOBH 05/02/2007
169061 MAIZTPAAH EYPIAIKH 05/10/2006
175550 KOITANNAKH KQNZTANTINA 08/20/2007
167510 ZIAGAKA AGANAZIA 04/02/2007
176267 KAPTZQNAKH MAPIAENA 03/30/2007
174632 TOYMANIAOY IQANNA 11/06/2007
171257 TZIKAH MAPIA APETH 08/01/2007
174631 KAPAMANIAOY AIKATEPINH 12/17/2007
167110 MATZAOIAOY EYPIAIKH 10/04/2007
169058 TEQPrOYAH INAXEMH 04/30/2006
167058 PANTOIKOBITZ TPIANTA®YAAIA 01/11/2006
175747 MMNAAOAAKH MIXAEAA 09/26/2006
172361 NIKOAITZ APIZTEA 06/05/2006
171152 XAZAPIAOY EAEANA 10/18/2006
176979 KYPITZH ATAMH 12/21/2008
177251 TOPO ®AQPIANA 09/15/2008
175968 ANAPEOMOYAOQOY MYPTQ 09/14/2006
170476 XATZHNAH EYATTEAIA 08/28/2008

NOAAE= 50m
MANZEP 50m
AIl 50m
AKOX 50m
NOXAN 50m
NOXAN 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
NOXAN 50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

00.17

04.00

05.05

07.91

08.34

08.61

09.16

09.97

10.23

11.60

11.83

13.44

13.88

16.31

16.81

17.38

18.24

19.36

19.72

19.74

19.92

20.20

22.85

22.99

27.61

29.47

30.35

34.04

39.24

39.42

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/18/2017
06/24/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
03/11/2017
06/24/2017
03/18/2017
02/12/2017
03/11/2017
04/19/2017
06/17/2017
01/22/2017
06/17/2017
06/11/2017
03/11/2017
02/12/2017
03/18/2017
01/25/2017
02/12/2017
02/19/2017
12/18/2016
12/11/2016
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016

06/17/2017

KaTtny

MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP

MPO KOP

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEXKOA
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.OP.
HMEPTEXAN
HM.OP.
XEIM.AFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOA
XEIM.AFQN.
HMEPOPTK
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOA
HMTEX
HM.TEX.KOA
HMTEX
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.OP.B.EA
XEIM.AFQN.
HMTEXKOAXI
HMEPOPTK
HMEPTEXNKP
HMTEXANIA
HMTEXBE
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.OP.
HMTEXBE

HMTEX

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MNTOA.
XI0x
NZMYP
IQANNINA
XANIA
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
XAIAAPI
NZMYP
XI0x
MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
XI0x
XANIA
NAPIZA
XANIA
IQANNINA
NZMYP
NAPIZA
MNTOA.
XI0x
MEIPAIAZ
HPAKAEIO
XANIA
NTOAEM
NZMYP
IQANNINA
NTOAEM

XANIA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 343 anod 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM  OvouaTen®vupo

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

révvnon

Swu Alao

OAYMIM.BO50m
MOX.AH=050m
NOXAN 50m
NHPIQAN 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
O.E.A/N.A.50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
MOX.AH=050m
MOX.AH=050m
NHPIQAN 50m
MOX.IQAN 50m
NOAAE= 50m
NOAAE= 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
AKOX 50m

MOX.AH=050m

Katnyopia: MPOAI/ZTIKH KOPITZIA

Ayovioua: 200 M AINAA NEAINA
1 164990 TXIAQNH NATAAIA 11/14/2006
170228 TOAYAQPOY AIKATEPINH 05/23/2006
169541 OPAIKIAAAKH AEZIMOINA 02/21/2006
170893 MIZAHAIAH EAIZZABET 03/31/2006
164291 MMNAPAH KQNZTANTINA 03/14/2006
177437 AYTPA NIOBH 05/02/2007
176137 XATZOMNOYAQY EAIZABET 02/14/2006
170229 KATZAITH ANNA AYAIA 01/06/2006
168158 MYPIAAOY XPYZANGOH 05/23/2006
162817 TMATNMA OPEIAEPIKH ArAMH 01/22/2006
167510 ZIAQAKA AGANAZIA 04/02/2007
174632 TOYMANIAQOY IQANNA 11/06/2007
174631 KAPAMANIAQOY AIKATEPINH 12/17/2007
172152 TOPO TATIANA 07/25/2007
167058 PANTOIKOBITZ TPIANTA®YAAIA 01/11/2006
171257 TZIKAH MAPIA APETH 08/01/2007
167110 MATZAOIAQY EYPIAIKH 10/04/2007

MANZEP 50m

Enidoon

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

14.93

22.45

27.28

29.88

35.31

36.76

37.88

38.72

39.56

02:41.56

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

47.80

48.53

52.26

53.60

54.06

57.21

58.55

®UAo:

Huepounvia

01/22/2017
03/11/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
03/18/2017
03/11/2017
02/12/2017
06/11/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
03/18/2017
12/11/2016
06/11/2017
03/11/2017

03/18/2017

KaTtny

MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP

MPO KOP

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HM.TEX.KOA
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPTEXAN
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPOPTK
HM.OP.
XEIM.AIFQN.
HM.OP.
XEIM.AFQN.
HMTEXBE
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT

XEIM.AFQN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NAPIZA
NZMYP
XANIA
IQANNINA
NZMYP
NZMYP
MNTOA.
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
NTOAEM
XAIAAPI
NZMYP

MNTOA.

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

Sel. 344 anod 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 164990

169541

164291

170893

169061

162817

170229

174006

163433

177437

176137

169062

174631

169058

167510

167058

171257

174632

167110

176267

176979

172207

172361

177846

177251

168999

175968

175157

175752

Aywvicua:
1 170893 MIZAHAIAH EAIZZABET

162817 TMAMMA ®PEIAEPIKH ArAMH

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

TZIAQNH NATAAIA

OPATKIAAAKH AEZMOINA

MIMAPAH KQNZTANTINA

MIZAHAIAH EAIZZABET

MAIZTPAAH EYPIAIKH

MNAMNA ®PEIAEPIKH AFAMH

KATZAITH ANNA AYAIA

KAPAAZINAPH NIKH MAPIA

MNATMENTZH A©HNA-BAZIAIKH

AYTPA NIOBH

XATZOMOYAOY EAIZABET

NMAOYMH ANTIFTONH

KAPAMANIAOY AIKATEPINH

FEQPFOYAH INAZEMH

ZIAGAKA AGANAZIA

révvnon

11/14/2006
02/21/2006
03/14/2006
03/31/2006
05/10/2006
01/22/2006
01/06/2006
01/01/2007
03/01/2006
05/02/2007
02/14/2006
01/03/2006
12/17/2007
04/30/2006

04/02/2007

PANTOIKOBITZ TPIANTA®YAAIA 01/11/2006

TZIKAH MAPIA APETH

TOYMANIAQOY IQANNA

MNATZAOIAQOY EYPIAIKH

KAPTZQNAKH MAPIAENA

KYPITZH ArAMH

MANOYZAKH EAENH

NIKOAITZ APIZTEA

AZQNITH EIPHNH MAPKEAAA

TOPO ®AQPIANA

ZYMEQNIAOY IQANNA MNMAFQNA

ANAPEOIOYAQY MYPTQ

FTANNAPAKH EYATTEAIA

AEKAKH MAPIA AHMHTPA

08/01/2007
11/06/2007
10/04/2007
03/30/2007
12/21/2008
01/13/2006
06/05/2006
10/31/2008
09/15/2008
01/20/2006
09/14/2006
10/14/2008

12/29/2008

03/31/2006

01/22/2006

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

MPOAT/ZTIKH KOPITZIA
50 M AINAA MNEAIAA

OAYMIM.BO50m
NOXAN 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
NHPIQAN 50m
AIl 50m
NHPIQAN 50m
MOX.AH=050m
AIl 50m
AIl 50m
O.E.A/N.A.50m

AEA.MTOA 50m

AIl 50m
NOAAE= 50m
AIl 50m

MOZ.IQAN 50m
AKOX 50m

MOX.AH=050m

NOAAE= 50m
MANZEP 50m
NOXAN 50m

FAAYKOZ 50m
AKOX 50m
NOXAN 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
AGA.OM.I 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
NOXAN 50m

NOXAN 50m

400 M AINAA NEAIAA

NHPIQAN 50m

NHPIQAN 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

05:

05:

26.59

29.21

30.16

30.21

30.73

30.82

30.87

31.59

31.79

32.20

32.60

32.88

33.44

33.52

33.92

34.55

35.02

35.48

35.73

36.10

37.64

37.65

38.31

38.68

39.81

40.50

40.72

46.54

49.23

16.03

19.85

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/19/2017
06/17/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
06/24/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
03/12/2017
03/19/2017
04/19/2017
06/11/2017
06/24/2017
03/19/2017
01/22/2017
03/12/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
02/19/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
12/18/2016
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
06/17/2017

04/09/2017

06/11/2017

06/11/2017

KaTtny

MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP

MPO KOP

MPO KOP

MPO KOP

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIM.ATFQN.
HMTEX
HMTEXAT
HM.OP.
HMTEXKOA
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.ATFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEXKOA
HM.OP.
HMTEXKOA
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMEPTEXN
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.ATFQN.
HMEPTEXNKP
HMTEXAT
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXANIA
HMTEXAT
HM.OP.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXBE
HMTEX

HMEPTEXAN

HM.OP.

HM.OP.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MNTOA.
XANIA
MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA
XI0x
IQANNINA
NZMYP
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
NZMYP
MNTOA.
XI0x
IQANNINA
XI0x
MNTOA.
NZMYP
NZMYP
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
HPAKAEIO
MEIPAIAZ
XAIAAPI
XANIA
MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA
XAIAAPI
NTOAEM
XANIA

XANIA

IQANNINA

IQANNINA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
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\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: TMPOAI/ZTIKH KOPITZIA
Aywviopa: 50 M ENIGANEIAZ
1 169541 OPAIKIAAAKH AEZMOINA 02/21/2006 NOXAN 50m
170228 TMMOAYAQPOY AIKATEPINH 05/23/2006 MOZ.AH=O50m
167058 PANTOIKOBITZ TPIANTA®YAAIA 01/11/2006 AKOX 50m
169062 MAOYMH ANTITONH 01/03/2006 AIl 50m
170197 HAIAKH KAEANGOH 10/08/2007 FAAYKOX 50m
168158 MYPIAAOY XPYZANGH 05/23/2006 MOZ.AH=O50m
172335 MANAIOrNOYAOY BAPBAPA 08/04/2006 TAAYKOZ 50m
164291 MIMAPAH KQNZTANTINA 03/14/2006 TAAYKOZ 50m
172535 TMEXAIBANIAOY XPIZTINA 07/01/2006 [.0.0@EZZA50m
172152 TOPO TATIANA 07/25/2007 K.O.KAAA 50m
170875 KO®ZA TZOANA 12/17/2007 1.0.0EZXA50m
175550 KOITANNAKH KQNZTANTINA 08/20/2007 NOXAN 50m
177832 ZAOYTH FEQPIIA 03/17/2006 AAP-TITA 50m
171035 TZIOIA MNAZXAAIA 11/08/2006 MANZEP 50m
174006 KAPAAZIAAPH NIKH MAPIA 01/01/2007 AIl 50m
163433 MATMENTZH AOGHNA-BAZIAIKH 03/01/2006 AIl 50m
171257 TZIKAH MAPIA APETH 08/01/2007 NOZ.AH=O50m
169058 TEQPrOYAH INAXEMH 04/30/2006 AIl 50m
171702 AQTH KOPAAIA 12/16/2006 MANZEP 50m
175747 MMNAAOAAKH MIXAEAA 09/26/2006 NOXAN 50m
169061 MAIZTPAAH EYPIAIKH 05/10/2006 AIl 50m
176267 KAPTZQNAKH MAPIAENA 03/30/2007 NOXAN 50m
176940 MMAAAZINA MAPIA 01/27/2007 AAP-TITA 50m
166509 KAPAMOYTZOY EAEYOEPIA 04/17/2006 MANZEP 50m
163285 TTANNAKIAOY HAIANA 03/31/2006 K.O.KAAA 50m
174975 ZABBIAH OEO®ANIA 04/20/2007 N.E.AAPIZ 50m
170476 XATZHNAH EYAITEAIA 08/28/2008 NOXAN 50m
177453 TZABAAPAKH ZO®IA 05/28/2008 I.0.0EZZA50m
176266 KAKABEAAKH AIKATEPINH 04/05/2007 NOXAN 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

25.26

25.93

26.15

26.34

26.52

27.46

28.71

28.75

28.99

29.25

29.29

29.57

29.65

29.82

30.33

30.42

31.15

31.73

32.07

32.30

32.70

32.89

33.09

33.16

33.37

34.86

35.88

41.93

51.82

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
06/24/2017
06/11/2017
02/12/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
03/19/2017
06/17/2017
06/11/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
12/11/2016
04/19/2017
03/19/2017
03/12/2017
04/19/2017
06/17/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
06/17/2017
03/19/2017

12/18/2016

KaTtny

MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
NPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP

MPO KOP

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOA
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPOPTK
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.OP.
HMTEXBE
XEIM.AFQN.
HMTEX
HM.OP.
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXKOA
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOA
HMTEX
HM.OP.
HMTEXBE
HM.OP.
HMTEXBE
HMTEX
XEIM.AIFQN.

HMTEXANIA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NZMYP
NZMYP
NZMYP
XI0x
XAIAAPI
MEIPAIAZ
XAIAAPI
XAIAAPI
IQANNINA
NTOAEM
MNTOA.
XANIA
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
XI0x
MNTOA.
NZMYP
XI0x
XANIA
IQANNINA
MNTOAEM
IQANNINA
NTOAEM
XANIA
MNTOA.

XANIA
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\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: TMPOAI/ZTIKH KOPITZIA
Aywviopa: 100 M ENIPANEIAZ
1 169541 OPATKIAAAKH AEZMOINA 02/21/2006 NOXAN 50m
170197 HAIAKH KAEANGOH 10/08/2007 FAAYKOX 50m
168158 MYPIAAOY XPYZANGH 05/23/2006 MOZ.AH=O50m
167058 PANTOIKOBITZ TPIANTA®YAAIA 01/11/2006 AKOX 50m
169062 MAOYMH ANTITONH 01/03/2006 AIl 50m
175550 KOITANNAKH KQNZTANTINA 08/20/2007 NOXAN 50m
172335 TANAIOrNoOYAQOY BAPBAPA 08/04/2006 TAAYKOZ 50m
169061 MAIZTPAAH EYPIAIKH 05/10/2006 AIl 50m
172152 TOPO TATIANA 07/25/2007 K.O.KAAA 50m
169058 TEQPrOYAH INAXEMH 04/30/2006 AIl 50m
163433 MATMENTZH AOGHNA-BAZIAIKH 03/01/2006 AIl 50m
171035 TZIOIA NAZXAAIA 11/08/2006 MANZEP 50m
172535 TMEXAIBANIAOY XPIZTINA 07/01/2006 [.0.0EZZA50m
175747 MMNOAAOAAKH MIXAEAA 09/26/2006 NOXAN 50m
170875 KO®ZA TZOANA 12/17/2007 1.0.0EZXA50m
176267 KAPTZQNAKH MAPIAENA 03/30/2007 NOXAN 50m
176940 MIAAAZINA MAPIA 01/27/2007 AAP-TITA 50m
170680 PAMA EPZIANA 06/11/2006 N.E.AAPIZ 50m
174006 KAPAAZINAPH NIKH MAPIA 01/01/2007 AIl 50m
171257 TZIKAH MAPIA APETH 08/01/2007 NOZ.AH=O50m
174975 ZABBIAH OEO®ANIA 04/20/2007 N.E.AAPIZ 50m
171702 AQTH KOPAAIA 12/16/2006 MANZEP 50m
170476 XATZHNAH EYAITEAIA 08/28/2008 NOXAN 50m
176986 TZIZMENAKH AGHNA 02/26/2008 NOXAN 50m

Enidoon

00:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

57.95

00.03

01.36

01.46

04.32

04.83

04.91

05.00

06.30

06.81

07.34

09.01

09.50

11.17

11.20

12.11

12.38

12.87

15.40

16.54

18.35

19.93

22.33

23.83

®UAo:

Huepounvia

02/19/2017
02/12/2017
12/11/2016
01/22/2017
04/19/2017
06/17/2017
06/11/2017
06/24/2017
03/18/2017
06/24/2017
06/24/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
06/17/2017
01/22/2017
06/17/2017
06/11/2017
02/12/2017
04/19/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
03/18/2017
04/09/2017

02/19/2017

KaTtny

MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP

MPO KOP

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HMEPTEXNKP
HMEPOPTK
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPTEXN
HMTEXKOA
HMTEX
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXKOA
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEXKOA
HMTEXKOA
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.
HMTEX
HM.TEX.KOA
HMTEX
HM.OP.
HM.OP.B.EA
HMTEXKOA
HMEPOPTK
HM.OP.B.EA
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMEPTEXAN

HMEPTEXNKP

Tonog Ano Ayamv

HPAKAEIO
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
XI0x
XANIA
XAIAAPI
XI0x
MNTOA.
XI0x
XI0x
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
XANIA
NAPIZA
XANIA
IQANNINA
NAPIZA
XIOx
MEIPAIAZ
NAPIZA
MNTOA.
XANIA

HPAKAEIO

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
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Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao

Katnyopia: MPOAI/ZTIKH KOPITZIA
Ay®viopa: 200 M ENI®GANEIAZ

1 169541 OPATKIAAAKH AEZMOINA 02/21/2006 NOXAN 50m
170197 HAIAKH KAEANGH 10/08/2007 FTNAYKOZ 50m
168158 MYPIAAOY XPYZANGOH 05/23/2006 MOZ.AH=050m

167058 PANTOIKOBITZ TPIANTA®YAAIA 01/11/2006 AKOX 50m

170875 KO®ZA TZOANA 12/17/2007 1.0.0EXXA50m
177832 ZAOYTH FEQPIIA 03/17/2006 AAP-TITA 50m
172152 TOPO TATIANA 07/25/2007 K.O.KAAA 50m
172335 NANATOMOYAQY BAPBAPA 08/04/2006 TNAYKOZ 50m
170680 PAMA EPZIANA 06/11/2006 N.E.AAPIZ 50m

175550 KOTIIANNAKH KQNZTANTINA 08/20/2007 NOXAN 50m

175747 MMNAAOAAKH MIXAEAA 09/26/2006 NOXAN 50m

171035 TZIOIrA NAZXAAIA 11/08/2006 MANZEP 50m
172535 MNEXAIBANIAOY XPIZTINA 07/01/2006 1.0.0EZZA50m
174975 >ABBIAH ©EO®ANIA 04/20/2007 N.E.AAPIZ 50m
176986 TZIZMENAKH AGHNA 02/26/2008 NOXAN 50m

Enidoon

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

03:

11.42

12.50

12.64

15.34

27.74

28.31

30.88

31.12

36.59

37.08

38.65

39.54

42.07

50.14

09.23

Huepounvia

03/11/2017
03/11/2017
12/11/2016
02/12/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
03/18/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/19/2017
03/11/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
02/12/2017

02/19/2017

®UAo:

KaTtny

MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP
MPO KOP

MPO KOP

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPOPTK
XEIM.AIFQN.
HM.OP.
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMEPOPTK
HM.OP.B.EA
HMEPTEXNKP
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.
HM.OP.B.EA

HMEPTEXNKP

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NZMYP
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
NAPIZA
HPAKAEIO
NZMYP
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
NAPIZA

HPAKAEIO

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr ~ TnA. (01) 5230355
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